NRC FORM 464 Part | U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY commissioN] FOIA/PA RESPONSE NUMBER
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eQ
RESPONSE TO FREEDOM OF
INFORMATION ACT (FOIA) / PRIVACY | response
% ACT (PA) REQUEST ~ lavee o M FENAL [ PaRTIAL
REQUESTER o . ‘ DATE :
. Henry Whittaker DEC - 4 2006

PART . -- INFORMATION RELEASED

No additional agency records subject to the request have been located.

Requested records are available through another public distribution program. See Comments section.

APPENDICES Agency records subject to the request that are identified in the listed appendices are alréady available for
A public inspection and copying at the NRC Public Document Room.
APPENDICES Agency records subject to the request that are identified in the listed appendices are being made available for
public inspection and copying at the NRC Public Document Room.

Enclosed is information on how you may obtain access to and the charges for copying records located at the NRC Public
Document Room, 11555 Rockville Pike, Rockville, MD 20852-2738_.

APPENDICES . '
Agency records subject to the request are enclosed.

Records subject to the request that contain information originated by or of interest to another Federal agency have been
referred to that agency (see comments section) for a disclosure determination and direct response to you.

We are continuing to process your request.

O OO O Jad

See Comments.

PART I.A -- FEES

AMOUNT © D You will be billed by NRC for the amount listed. M None. Minimum fee threshold not met.
$ I:I Ydu will receive a refund for the amount listed. D Fees waived.
* See comments

for details

PART I.B -- INFORMATION NOT LOCATED OR WITHHELD FROM DISCLOSURE

D No agency records subject to the request have been located.

D Certain information in the requested records is being'withheld from disclosure pursuant to the exemptions described in and for
. the reasons stated in Part 1l.

D This determination may be appealed within 30 days by Writing to the FOIA/PA Officer, U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission,
Washington, DC 20555-0001. Clearly state on the envelope and in the letter that it is a "FOIA/PA Appeal.”

PART I.C COMMENTS (Use attached Comments continuation page if required)
The incoming request can be located in ADAMS at ML063200497.

Records with an ML Accession number are available in the NRC's Public Electronic
Reading Room at www.nrc.gov/reading-rm/adams.html. For assistance in obtaining
any records, please contact the NRC's Public Document Room (PDR) at
1-800-397-4209 or by e-mail at pdr@nrc.gov.

SIGNATURE - FREEDOM OF MYFORMATION ACT AND PRIVAEY ACT OFFICER
Russell A. Nichols .A A/U,(J\L/
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Re: FOIA/PA-2007-0037 .

APPENDIX A
RECORDS ALREADY PUBLICLY AVAILABLE

33-01-182/11 pages

ACCESSION ,
NO. DATE NUMBER DESCRIPTION/(PAGE COUNT)
1. 05/04/2001 ML012560195 Contract No. NRC-33-01-182/30 pages
2. 09/26/2001 MLO12_880085' Modification No. 002 to Contract No. NRC -
: : 33-01-182/70 pages
3. 09/26/2001 ML012920224 Modification No. 003 to Contract No. NRC-
33-01-182/10 pages
4, 09/28/2001 ML0O12880120 Modification No. 004 to Contract No. NRC -
. 33-01-182/8 pages
5..  10/04/2001 ML012880077 Modification No. 005 to Contract No. NRC -
33-01-182/9 pages
6. 11/26/2001 MLO13470231 Modification No. 006 to Contract No. NRC-
' 33-01-182/21 pages ‘
7. 12/18/2001 ML020790342 Modification No. 007 to Contract No. NRC-
33-01-182/15 pages
8. 12/21/2001 ML020040598 Modification No. 009 to Contract No. NRC-
: 33-01-182/11 pages
9. 02/01/2002 ML020790380 Modification No. 010 to Contract No. NRC-
33-01-182/14 pages
10. 02/19/2002 ML022380129 Modification No. 008 to Contract No. NRC-
: ’ 33-01-182/34 pages
11. 02/25/2002 ML020880336 Modification No. 012 to Contract No. NRC-
: 33-01-182/12 pages
12.  03/01/2002 ML020880334 Modification No. 013 to Contract No. NRC-
~ 33-01-182/12 pages
13. - 03/22/2002 ML022380150 Modification No. 011 to Contract No. NRC-
33-01-182/26 pages
14. 04/26/2002 ML021260401 Modification No. 017 to Contract No. NRC-



15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24,

25.
26.
27.
28.

29.

30.

. 05/14/2002

06/14/2002
06/14/2002
06/14/2002
06/28/2002

07/12/2002

08/13/2002.

08/15/2002

09/30/2002

10/01/2002

11/27/2002

12/12/2002

01/29/2003

02/26/2003

03/20/2003

~ 04/22/2003

ML030780022

ML022350252

ML022350386

ML022350256

ML022070324
ML022350383
ML030780456
ML022670536
ML023400288

ML022760512

ML023400493
MLO30770479
ML030770866
MLO30770447

ML031290548

ML031990284

Modification No. 014 to Contract No.

33-01-182/46 pages

Modification No. 018 to Contract No.

33-01-182/20 pages

Modification No. 015 to Contract No.

33-01-182/37 pages

Modification No. 016 to Contract No.

33-01-182/25 pages

Modification No. 021 to Contract No.

33-01-182/16 pages

Modification No. 026 to Contract No.

33-01-182/13 pages

Modification No. 019 to Contract No.

33-01-182/28 pages

Modification No. 027 to Contract No.

33-01-182/13 pages

Modification No. 035 to Contract No.

33-01-182/16 pages

COl Review/4 pages

Modification No. 037 to Contract No.

33-01-182/21 pages

Modification No. 036 to Contract No.

33-01-182/19 pages

Modification No. 038 to Contract No
33-01-182/53 pages

Modification No. 039 to Contract No
33-01-182/18 pages

Modification No. 040 to Contract No
33-01-182/21 pages

Modification No. 042 to Contract No
33-01-182/22 pages

NRC-
NRC-
NRC-
NRC-
NRC-
NRC-
NRC-
NRC-

NRC-

NRC-
NRC-
. NRC-
. NRC-

. NRC-

. NRC-



31,
32,
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
39.
40.

41.

42.

05/06/2003

06/09/2003

06/27/2003

08/01/2003

09/16/2003

09/30/2003

12/02/2003

12/09/2003

02/28/2004

10/08/2004

12/29/2005

06/12/2006

ML032950509
ML031671173
ML031910498
ML032200039
ML0330001 05
ML032870051
ML033420036
ML040060608
ML040650111
ML043240564

ML0O61210315

ML062080508

Modification No. 043 to Contract No.

33-01-182/25 pages

Modification No. 044 to Contract No.

33-01-182/22 pages

Modlflcatlon No. 046 to Contract No.

33-01-182/22 pages

Modification No. 047 to Contract No.

33-01-182/27 pages

Modification No. 049 to Contract No.

33-01-182/28 pages

Modification No. 050 to Contract No.

33-01-182/27 pages

Modification No. 051 to Contract No.

33-01-182/29 pages

Modification No. 002 to Contract No.

33-01-182/9 pages

Modification No. 052 to Contract No.

33-01-182/26 pages

Modification Nb. 053 to Contract No.

33-01-182/4 pages

NRC-

NRC-

NRC-

NRC-

NRC-

NRC-

NRC-

NRC-

NRC-

NRC-

Delivery Order No. NRC-33-01-182/33 pages

Modification No. 01 to Delivery Order No.

NRC-33-01-182/2 pages



