NRC F	ORM 464 Part I	U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION	FOIA/PA	RESPONSE NUMBER	
(6-1998)	WCLEAR REGULATO		2007-0037	1	
TATES	ORM 464 Part I	RESPONSE TO FREEDOM OF		-	
ED S.	MM/SS	INFORMATION ACT (FOIA) / PRIVACY	RESPONSE FINAL	PARTIAL	
,	15 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	ACT (PA) REQUEST	TYPE	FARTIAL	
REQUE	STER		DATE		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Henry Whittaker	DEC - 4 2006		
		PART I INFORMATION RELEASED)		
	No additional agency records subject to the request have been located.				
		ords are available through another public distribution program.			
\mathbf{V}	APPENDICES A Agency records subject to the request that are identified in the listed appendices are already available for public inspection and copying at the NRC Public Document Room.				
	APPENDICES Agency records subject to the request that are identified in the listed appendices are being made available for public inspection and copying at the NRC Public Document Room.				
	Enclosed is information on how you may obtain access to and the charges for copying records located at the NRC Public Document Room, 11555 Rockville Pike, Rockville, MD 20852-2738.				
	Agency records subject to the request are enclosed.				
	Records subject to the request that contain information originated by or of interest to another Federal agency have been referred to that agency (see comments section) for a disclosure determination and direct response to you.				
	We are continu	uing to process your request.	•		
	See Comments	S.			
		PART I.A FEES			
AMOL	INT *	You will be billed by NRC for the amount listed.	None. Minimum fee thresho	ld not met.	
\$		You will receive a refund for the amount listed.	Fees waived.		
	comments details				
· _ ·		PART I.B INFORMATION NOT LOCATED OR WITHHELD	FROM DISCLOSURE		
		ords subject to the request have been located.			
	Certain informathe reasons sta	ation in the requested records is being withheld from disclosure ated in Part II.	oursuant to the exemptions d	escribed in and for	
	This determina Washington, D	tion may be appealed within 30 days by writing to the FOIA/PA (C 20555-0001. Clearly state on the envelope and in the letter the	Officer, U.S. Nuclear Regulat nat it is a "FOIA/PA Appeal."	ory Commission,	
		PART I.C COMMENTS (Use attached Comments continu	ation page if required)		
The in	ncoming reques	st can be located in ADAMS at ML063200497.			
Records with an ML Accession number are available in the NRC's Public Electronic					
Reading Room at www.nrc.gov/reading-rm/adams.html. For assistance in obtaining any records, please contact the NRC's Public Document Room (PDR) at					
1-800-397-4209 or by e-mail at pdr@nrc.gov.					
SIGNATURE - FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT AND PRIVACY ACT OFFICER					
Russell A. Nichols Kurell J. Mehals					

Re: FOIA/PA-2007-0037

APPENDIX A RECORDS ALREADY PUBLICLY AVAILABLE

<u>NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	ACCESSION NUMBER	DESCRIPTION/(PAGE COUNT)
1.	05/04/2001	ML012560195	Contract No. NRC-33-01-182/30 pages
2.	09/26/2001	ML012880085	Modification No. 002 to Contract No. NRC - 33-01-182/70 pages
3.	09/26/2001	ML012920224	Modification No. 003 to Contract No. NRC-33-01-182/10 pages
4.	09/28/2001	ML012880120	Modification No. 004 to Contract No. NRC - 33-01-182/8 pages
5.	10/04/2001	ML012880077	Modification No. 005 to Contract No. NRC - 33-01-182/9 pages
6.	11/26/2001	ML013470231	Modification No. 006 to Contract No. NRC-33-01-182/21 pages
7.	12/18/2001	ML020790342	Modification No. 007 to Contract No. NRC-33-01-182/15 pages
8.	12/21/2001	ML020040598	Modification No. 009 to Contract No. NRC-33-01-182/11 pages
9.	02/01/2002	ML020790380	Modification No. 010 to Contract No. NRC-33-01-182/14 pages
10.	02/19/2002	ML022380129	Modification No. 008 to Contract No. NRC-33-01-182/34 pages
11.	02/25/2002	ML020880336	Modification No. 012 to Contract No. NRC-33-01-182/12 pages
12.	03/01/2002	ML020880334	Modification No. 013 to Contract No. NRC-33-01-182/12 pages
13.	03/22/2002	ML022380150	Modification No. 011 to Contract No. NRC-33-01-182/26 pages
14.	04/26/2002	ML021260401	Modification No. 017 to Contract No. NRC-33-01-182/11 pages

15.	05/14/2002	ML030780022	Modification No. 014 to Contract No. NRC-33-01-182/46 pages
16.	06/14/2002	ML022350252	Modification No. 018 to Contract No. NRC-33-01-182/20 pages
17.	06/14/2002	ML022350386	Modification No. 015 to Contract No. NRC-33-01-182/37 pages
18.	06/14/2002	ML022350256	Modification No. 016 to Contract No. NRC-33-01-182/25 pages
19.	06/28/2002	ML022070324	Modification No. 021 to Contract No. NRC-33-01-182/16 pages
20.	07/12/2002	ML022350383	Modification No. 026 to Contract No. NRC-33-01-182/13 pages
21.	08/13/2002	ML030780456	Modification No. 019 to Contract No. NRC-33-01-182/28 pages
22.	08/15/2002	ML022670536	Modification No. 027 to Contract No. NRC-33-01-182/13 pages
23.	09/30/2002	ML023400288	Modification No. 035 to Contract No. NRC-33-01-182/16 pages
24.	10/01/2002	ML022760512	COI Review/4 pages
25.	11/27/2002	ML023400493	Modification No. 037 to Contract No. NRC-33-01-182/21 pages
26.	12/12/2002	ML030770479	Modification No. 036 to Contract No. NRC-33-01-182/19 pages
27.	01/29/2003	ML030770866	Modification No. 038 to Contract No. NRC-33-01-182/53 pages
28.	02/26/2003	ML030770447	Modification No. 039 to Contract No. NRC-33-01-182/18 pages
29.	03/20/2003	ML031290548	Modification No. 040 to Contract No. NRC-33-01-182/21 pages
30.	04/22/2003	ML031990284	Modification No. 042 to Contract No. NRC- 33-01-182/22 pages

31.	05/06/2003	ML032950509	Modification No. 043 to Contract No. NRC-33-01-182/25 pages
32.	06/09/2003	ML031671173	Modification No. 044 to Contract No. NRC-33-01-182/22 pages
33.	06/27/2003	ML031910498	Modification No. 046 to Contract No. NRC-33-01-182/22 pages
34.	08/01/2003	ML032200039	Modification No. 047 to Contract No. NRC- 33-01-182/27 pages
35.	09/16/2003	ML033000105	Modification No. 049 to Contract No. NRC-33-01-182/28 pages
36.	09/30/2003	ML032870051	Modification No. 050 to Contract No. NRC-33-01-182/27 pages
37.	12/02/2003	ML033420036	Modification No. 051 to Contract No. NRC- 33-01-182/29 pages
38.	12/09/2003	ML040060608	Modification No. 002 to Contract No. NRC-33-01-182/9 pages
39.	02/28/2004	ML040650111	Modification No. 052 to Contract No. NRC- 33-01-182/26 pages
40.	10/08/2004	ML043240564	Modification No. 053 to Contract No. NRC-33-01-182/4 pages
41.	12/29/2005	ML061210315	Delivery Order No. NRC-33-01-182/33 pages
42.	06/12/2006	ML062080508	Modification No. 01 to Delivery Order No. NRC-33-01-182/2 pages